Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name

Average Time Score

1 Claggett 00:13:34.85
2 Norwalk 00:13:59.91
3 Northwestern 00:14:43.74
4 Ashland 00:16:20.14
5 Loudonville 00:17:06.10
6 North Ridgeville 00:17:08.79
7 Madison 00:17:20.46
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23
51
74
128
145
153
165

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Westside Christian
Mansfield

Bucyrus

Hiland

Mansfield Christian

Average Time
00:16:34.78
00:16:15.94
00:19:32.14
00:12:28.71
00:14:29.13

Finishers
3

2
2
1
1
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Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Claggett 00:13:34.85 15 23
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 483  Haley Black 00:12:30.31 1
2 4 496  Alexis Warnement 00:13:07.72 3
3 6 491  Audrey Johnson 00:13:55.02 5
4 8 493  Ruby Lloyd 00:14:08.53 6
5 10 490 Piper Jackson 00:14:12.67 8
6 11 484  Quinn Brightbill 00:14:15.34 (9)
7 20 487  Avery Henry 00:14:53.41 (17)
2 Norwalk 00:13:59.91 14 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 541  Zurina Immel 00:12:31.20 2
2 5 540 Xavia Immel 00:13:10.42 4
3 12 532  Kayli Bergman 00:14:17.80 10
4 16 538 Naomi Hendersen 00:14:32.52 13
5 27 546 Maddison Trenor 00:15:27.64 22
6 46 544  Olivia Peeples 00:16:47.84 (31)
7 47 545  Taryn Temple 00:16:53.07 (32)
3  Northwestern 00:14:43.74 9 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 527 Kensie McCoy 00:14:19.85 11
2 17 529  Alysa Troyan 00:14:38.74 14
3 18 523  Kayla Cutter 00:14:48.05 15
4 19 526 Sydney McConahay 00:14:52.45 16
5 21 525 Savannah McConahay 00:14:59.61 18
6 23 530  Jailyn Woodruff 00:15:09.85 (20)
7 25 521  Addyson Connelly 00:15:21.25 (21)
4  Ashland 00:16:20.14 8 128
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 471  Sidney Bracken 00:14:28.96 12
2 22 479  Meggie Swartzentruber 00:15:00.47 19
3 31 477  lIsla McFredrick 00:15:35.79 26
4 54 478  Zoe Mullet 00:17:49.51 34
5 60 474  Kelsey Kaeser 00:18:45.99 37
6 61 476  Madelynn Little 00:18:47.22 (38)
7 62 475  Isabella Lewis 00:18:47.85 (39)
5 Loudonville 00:17:06.10 5 145
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 503 Sydney Strouse 00:14:11.28 7
2 43 502 Sophie Lee 00:16:19.24 29
3 52 500 Natalie Endslow 00:17:40.19 33
4 58 499  Hannah Endslow 00:18:16.19 36
5 63 501 Nora Lance 00:19:03.62 40
6 North Ridgeville 00:17:08.79 6 153
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 520 Olivia Palcic 00:15:27.75 23
2 29 515 Teah Arnold 00:15:32.22 24
3 41 518  Hailey Czech 00:16:02.31 28
4 55 516  Cecilia Bouman 00:17:52.17 35
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Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Girls

5 68 517  Haley Catanese 00:20:49.47 43

6 69 519  Lizzy Elwin 00:20:51.56 (44)
7 Madison 00:17:20.46 6 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 509 Emma Reynolds 00:15:32.44 25

2 33 511  Mary Stupka 00:15:37.92 27

3 44 506 Piper Donahue 00:16:34.89 30

4 64 507  Alyssa Gray 00:19:18.67 41

5 66 505 Madison Crank 00:19:38.37 42

6 71 508  Isbella Liviskie 00:22:20.21 (45)

www.ohioraceday.com

Printed: 9/19/2020 10:23:54 AM

Page: 3 of 5



Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall
1 0
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 0
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 (9)
12 10
13 1
14 12
15 0
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 (17)
21 18
22 19
23 (20)
24 0
25 (21)
26 0
27 22
28 23
29 24
30 25
31 26
32 0
33 27
34 0
35 0
36 0
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
41 28
42 0
43 29
44 30
45 0
46 (31)
47 (32)
48 0
49 0
50 0
51 0
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497
483
541
496
540
491
550
493
503
490
484
532
527
471
514
538
529
523
526
487
525
479
530
495
521
482
546
520
515
509
477
489
511
486
522
512
494
488
485
492
518
524
502
506
513
544
545
536
531
537
547

Score Bib# Name

Allie Hershberger
Haley Black
Zurina Immel
Alexis Warnement
Xavia Immel
Audrey Johnson
Lily Krantz

Ruby Lloyd
Sydney Strouse
Piper Jackson
Quinn Brightbill
Kayli Bergman
Kensie McCoy
Sidney Bracken
Meagan Them
Naomi Hendersen
Alysa Troyan
Kayla Cutter
Sydney McConahay
Avery Henry
Savannah McConahay
Meggie Swartzentruber
Jailyn Woodruff
Kori Swihart
Addyson Connelly
Ryann Allar
Maddison Trenor
Olivia Palcic
Teah Arnold
Emma Reynolds
Isla McFredrick
Sadie Hill

Mary Stupka
Calista Harden
Sara Corn

Tilia Ames

Bella Seedhouse
Hayden Henry
Julia Dietrich
Maddie Lindsey
Hailey Czech
Pippi Garman
Sophie Lee
Piper Donahue
Aspen Payne
Olivia Peeples
Taryn Temple
Addison Daniels
Ella Andrews
Sarah Hart

Amira Turner
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00:12:28.71
00:12:30.31
00:12:31.20
00:13:07.72
00:13:10.42
00:13:55.02
00:14:00.99
00:14:08.53
00:14:11.28
00:14:12.67
00:14:15.34
00:14:17.80
00:14:19.85
00:14:28.96
00:14:29.13
00:14:32.52
00:14:38.74
00:14:48.05
00:14:52.45
00:14:53.41
00:14:59.61
00:15:00.47
00:15:09.85
00:15:10.37
00:15:21.25
00:15:25.54
00:15:27.64
00:15:27.75
00:15:32.22
00:15:32.44
00:15:35.79
00:15:37.60
00:15:37.92
00:15:39.49
00:15:41.66
00:15:44.30
00:15:50.94
00:15:51.25
00:15:51.36
00:15:52.90
00:16:02.31
00:16:08.23
00:16:19.24
00:16:34.89
00:16:47.59
00:16:47.84
00:16:53.07
00:17:17.36
00:17:19.75
00:17:31.50
00:17:34.44

Chip Time Team

Hiland
Claggett
Norwalk
Claggett
Norwalk
Claggett
Westside Christian
Claggett
Loudonville
Claggett
Claggett
Norwalk
Northwestern
Ashland
Mansfield Christian
Norwalk
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Claggett
Northwestern
Ashland
Northwestern
Claggett
Northwestern
Claggett
Norwalk
North Ridgeville
North Ridgeville
Madison
Ashland
Claggett
Madison
Claggett
Northwestern
Mansfield
Claggett
Claggett
Claggett
Claggett
North Ridgeville
Northwestern
Loudonville
Madison
Mansfield
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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33
34
35
36
37

(38)

(39)
40
41

42

43
(44)

(45)

Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Girls

500
552
478
516
551
543
499
481
474
476
475
501
507
473
505
480
517
519
535
508
549

Natalie Endslow
Hazel Rogers
Zoe Mullet
Cecilia Bouman
Anna Prugh
Arielle Kuhiman
Hannah Endslow
Amirah Price
Kelsey Kaeser
Madelynn Little
Isabella Lewis
Nora Lance
Alyssa Gray
Maya Cool
Madison Crank
Zoe Hoskins
Haley Catanese
Lizzy Elwin

Mia Chicotel
Isbella Liviskie
Aubree Woodside

7th
5th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
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00:17:40.19
00:17:41.57
00:17:49.51
00:17:52.17
00:18:01.77
00:18:06.48
00:18:16.19
00:18:33.20
00:18:45.99
00:18:47.22
00:18:47.85
00:19:03.62
00:19:18.67
00:19:28.73
00:19:38.37
00:20:31.07
00:20:49.47
00:20:51.56
00:20:52.91
00:22:20.21
00:23:04.50

Loudonville
Westside Christian
Ashland

North Ridgeville
Westside Christian
Norwalk
Loudonville
Bucyrus
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Loudonville
Madison
Ashland
Madison
Bucyrus

North Ridgeville
North Ridgeville
Norwalk
Madison
Norwalk
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