Team Overall Results						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	Claggett	00:13:34.85	23			
2	Norwalk	00:13:59.91	51			
3	Northwestern	00:14:43.74	74			
4	Ashland	00:16:20.14	128			
5	Loudonville	00:17:06.10	145			
6	North Ridgeville	00:17:08.79	153			
7	Madison	00:17:20.46	165			

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Westside Christian	00:16:34.78	3
Mansfield	00:16:15.94	2
Bucyrus	00:19:32.14	2
Hiland	00:12:28.71	1
Mansfield Christian	00:14:29.13	1

<u>ace</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sc
1	Claggett				00:13:34.85	15	23
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	483	Haley Black		00:12:30.31	1
	2	4	496	Alexis Warnement		00:13:07.72	3
3 6		491	Audrey Johnson		00:13:55.02	5	
	4	8	493	Ruby Lloyd		00:14:08.53	6
	5	10	490	Piper Jackson		00:14:12.67	8
	6	11	484	Quinn Brightbill		00:14:15.34	(9)
	7	20	487	Avery Henry		00:14:53.41	(17)
2	Norwalk				00:13:59.91	14	51
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	541	Zurina Immel		00:12:31.20	2
	2	5	540	Xavia Immel		00:13:10.42	4
	3	12	532	Kayli Bergman		00:14:17.80	10
	4	16	538	Naomi Hendersen		00:14:32.52	13
	5	27	546	Maddison Trenor		00:15:27.64	22
	6	46	544	Olivia Peeples		00:16:47.84	(31)
	7	47	545	Taryn Temple		00:16:53.07	(32)
3	Northwestern				00:14:43.74	9	74
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	13	527	Kensie McCoy		00:14:19.85	11
	2	17	529	Alysa Troyan		00:14:38.74	14
	3	18	523	Kayla Cutter		00:14:48.05	15
	4	19	526	Sydney McConahay		00:14:52.45	16
	5	21	525	Savannah McConahay		00:14:59.61	18
	6	23	530	Jailyn Woodruff		00:15:09.85	(20)
	7	25	521	Addyson Connelly		00:15:21.25	(21)
4	Ashland				00:16:20.14	8	128
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	14	471	Sidney Bracken		00:14:28.96	12
	2	22	479	Meggie Swartzentruber		00:15:00.47	19
	3	31	477	Isla McFredrick		00:15:35.79	26
	4	54	478	Zoe Mullet		00:17:49.51	34
	5	60	474	Kelsey Kaeser		00:18:45.99	37
	6	61	476	Madelynn Little		00:18:47.22	(38)
	7	62	475	Isabella Lewis		00:18:47.85	(39)
5	Loudonville				00:17:06.10	5	145
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	9	503	Sydney Strouse		00:14:11.28	7
	2	43	502	Sophie Lee		00:16:19.24	29
	3	52	500	Natalie Endslow		00:17:40.19	33
	4	58	499	Hannah Endslow		00:18:16.19	36
	5	63	501	Nora Lance		00:19:03.62	40
6	North Ridgeville				00:17:08.79	6	153
		verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	28	520	Olivia Palcic		00:15:27.75	23
	2	29	515	Teah Arnold		00:15:32.22	24
	3	41	518	Hailey Czech		00:16:02.31	28
	4	55	516	Cecilia Bouman		00:17:52.17	35

Printed: 9/19/2020 10:23:54 AM

Page: 2 of 5

www.ohioraceday.com

Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Girls							
	5	68	517	Haley Catanese	00:20:49.47	43	
	6	69	519	Lizzy Elwin	00:20:51.56	(44)	
7	Madison			00:17:20.4	6 6	165	
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name	Chip Time	Score	
	1	30	509	Emma Reynolds	00:15:32.44	25	
	2	33	511	Mary Stupka	00:15:37.92	27	
	3	44	506	Piper Donahue	00:16:34.89	30	
	4	64	507	Alyssa Gray	00:19:18.67	41	
	5	66	505	Madison Crank	00:19:38.37	42	
	6	71	508	Isbella Liviskie	00:22:20.21	(45)	

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 9/19/2020 10:23:54 AM Page: 3 of 5

Individual Overall Results

Individual Overali Results							
<u>Overa</u>	II Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>	
1	0	497	Allie Hershberger	8th	00:12:28.71	Hiland	
2	1	483	Haley Black	8th	00:12:30.31	Claggett	
3	2	541	Zurina Immel	8th	00:12:31.20	Norwalk	
4	3	496	Alexis Warnement	7th	00:13:07.72	Claggett	
5	4	540	Xavia Immel	7th	00:13:10.42	Norwalk	
6	5	491	Audrey Johnson	8th	00:13:55.02	Claggett	
7	0	550	Lily Krantz	7th	00:14:00.99	Westside Christian	
8	6	493	Ruby Lloyd	7th	00:14:08.53	Claggett	
9	7	503	Sydney Strouse	8th	00:14:11.28	Loudonville	
10	8	490	Piper Jackson	8th	00:14:12.67	Claggett	
11	(9)	484	Quinn Brightbill	8th	00:14:15.34	Claggett	
12	10	532	Kayli Bergman	7th	00:14:17.80	Norwalk	
13	11	527	Kensie McCoy	8th	00:14:19.85	Northwestern	
14	12	471	Sidney Bracken	7th	00:14:28.96	Ashland	
15	0	514	Meagan Them	8th	00:14:29.13	Mansfield Christian	
16	13	538	Naomi Hendersen	8th	00:14:32.52	Norwalk	
17	14	529	Alysa Troyan	8th	00:14:38.74	Northwestern	
18	15	523	Kayla Cutter	8th	00:14:48.05	Northwestern	
19	16	526	Sydney McConahay	8th	00:14:52.45	Northwestern	
20	(17)	487	Avery Henry	7th	00:14:53.41	Claggett	
21	18	525	Savannah McConahay	8th	00:14:59.61	Northwestern	
22	19	479	Meggie Swartzentruber	8th	00:15:00.47	Ashland	
23	(20)	530	Jailyn Woodruff	8th	00:15:09.85	Northwestern	
24	0	495	Kori Swihart	7th	00:15:10.37	Claggett	
25	(21)	521	Addyson Connelly	7th	00:15:21.25	Northwestern	
26	0	482	Ryann Allar	7th	00:15:25.54	Claggett	
27	22	546	Maddison Trenor	7th	00:15:27.64	Norwalk	
28	23	520	Olivia Palcic	7th	00:15:27.75	North Ridgeville	
29	24	515	Teah Arnold	7th	00:15:32.22	North Ridgeville	
30	25	509	Emma Reynolds	7th	00:15:32.44	Madison	
31	26	477	Isla McFredrick	7th	00:15:35.79	Ashland	
32	0	489	Sadie Hill	8th	00:15:37.60	Claggett	
33	27	511	Mary Stupka	7th	00:15:37.92	Madison	
34	0	486	Calista Harden	8th	00:15:39.49	Claggett	
35	0	522	Sara Corn	8th	00:15:41.66	Northwestern	
36	0	512	Tilia Ames	7th	00:15:44.30	Mansfield	
37	0	494	Bella Seedhouse	8th	00:15:50.94	Claggett	
38	0	488	Hayden Henry	8th	00:15:51.25	Claggett	
39	0	485	Julia Dietrich	7th	00:15:51.36	Claggett	
40	0	492	Maddie Lindsey	8th	00:15:52.90	Claggett	
41	28	518	Hailey Czech	7th	00:16:02.31	North Ridgeville	
42	0	524	Pippi Garman	7th	00:16:08.23	Northwestern	
43	29	502	Sophie Lee	8th	00:16:19.24	Loudonville	
44	30	506	Piper Donahue	7th	00:16:34.89	Madison	
45	0	513	Aspen Payne	8th	00:16:47.59	Mansfield	
46	(31)	544	Olivia Peeples	7th	00:16:47.84	Norwalk	
47	(32)	545	Taryn Temple	7th	00:16:53.07	Norwalk	
48	0	536	Addison Daniels	8th	00:17:17.36	Norwalk	
49	0	531	Ella Andrews	7th	00:17:19.75	Norwalk	
50	0	537	Sarah Hart	7th	00:17:31.50	Norwalk	
51	0	547	Amira Turner	7th	00:17:34.44	Norwalk	

52	33	500	Natalie Endslow	7th	00:17:40.19	Loudonville
53	0	552	Hazel Rogers	5th	00:17:41.57	Westside Christian
54	34	478	Zoe Mullet	8th	00:17:49.51	Ashland
55	35	516	Cecilia Bouman	8th	00:17:52.17	North Ridgeville
56	0	551	Anna Prugh	7th	00:18:01.77	Westside Christian
57	0	543	Arielle Kuhlman	7th	00:18:06.48	Norwalk
58	36	499	Hannah Endslow	7th	00:18:16.19	Loudonville
59	0	481	Amirah Price	7th	00:18:33.20	Bucyrus
60	37	474	Kelsey Kaeser	7th	00:18:45.99	Ashland
61	(38)	476	Madelynn Little	7th	00:18:47.22	Ashland
62	(39)	475	Isabella Lewis	8th	00:18:47.85	Ashland
63	40	501	Nora Lance	7th	00:19:03.62	Loudonville
64	41	507	Alyssa Gray	8th	00:19:18.67	Madison
65	0	473	Maya Cool	7th	00:19:28.73	Ashland
66	42	505	Madison Crank	8th	00:19:38.37	Madison
67	0	480	Zoe Hoskins	8th	00:20:31.07	Bucyrus
68	43	517	Haley Catanese	8th	00:20:49.47	North Ridgeville
69	(44)	519	Lizzy Elwin	7th	00:20:51.56	North Ridgeville
70	0	535	Mia Chicotel	7th	00:20:52.91	Norwalk
71	(45)	508	Isbella Liviskie	7th	00:22:20.21	Madison
72	0	549	Aubree Woodside	7th	00:23:04.50	Norwalk

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 9/19/2020 10:23:54 AM Page: 5 of 5